

2019 paving bid tabulation PKG A				Elmers		Molon			Rieth-Riley		
	UNIT	QTY		Amount		Amount		Amount		Amount	
HMA SKIP PATCH/ SPOT WEDGE	TON	770		\$56.36	\$43,397.20	\$47.76	\$36,775.20	\$57.45	\$44,236.50		
BITUMINOUS MIXTURE 4E1	TON	17,720		\$56.36	\$998,699.20	\$47.67	\$844,712.40	\$57.45	\$1,018,014.00		
HMA, APPROACH 4E1	TON	5		\$56.36	\$281.80	\$47.67	\$238.35	\$57.45	\$287.25		
HMA SHOULDER BASE 4E1	TON	153		\$56.36	\$8,623.08	\$47.67	\$7,293.51	\$57.45	\$8,789.85		
HMA VALLEY GUTTER	LFT	19,765		\$1.00	\$19,765.00	\$0.85	\$16,800.25	\$0.15	\$2,964.75		
HMA SPILLWAY/PAVED DITCH	SYD	425		\$10.00	\$4,250.00	\$22.00	\$9,350.00	\$23.25	\$9,881.25		
MILLING (Butt Joints/Curb Face)	LFT	659		\$10.00	\$6,590.00	\$17.00	\$11,203.00	\$21.50	\$14,168.50		
MONUMENT BOX	EA	7		\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$85.00	\$595.00		
PAVEMENT MARKING - Temp Tape	LFT	3,376		\$0.35	\$1,181.60	\$1.00	\$3,376.00	\$0.30	\$1,012.80		
MOBILIZATION (per project location)	EA	14		\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1.00	\$14.00		
TRAFFIC CONTROL (per project location)	EA	14		\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$1.00	\$14.00		
TOTAL - - - - -					\$1,088,037.88		\$947,248.71		\$1,099,977.90		
SHOULDER, CI II	CYD	4,363/CYD 6,550/TON	6,550	24.55	\$160,802.50	6,544	\$24.84	\$162,552.96	4,363	\$44.75	\$195,244.25
SHOULDER, Topsoil	CYD	288/CYD 432/TON	432	57	\$24,624.00	432	\$35.00	\$15,120.00	288	\$64.00	\$18,432.00

\$947,248.71 differs from as read